Page 1 of 11 Feb 28 / 2013
GPB-3403x-L2x(D)
155Mbps SFP Bi-Directional Transceiver, 20km Reach
1310nm TX / 1490 nm RX
Features
 Up to 155Mbps data-rate
 1310nm FP laser and PIN photodetector for 20km transmission
 Compliant with SFP MSA and SFF-8472 with simplex LC or SC receptacle

EMC WALTEK EN 55022:2006+A1:2007
EN 55024:1998+A1+A2:2003 - WT10093768-D-E-E
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
GPB-3403S-L2C 1310nm, 155Mbps, SC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C
GPB-3403S-L2CD 1310nm, 155Mbps, SC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
GPB-3403S-L2T 1310nm, 155Mbps, SC, 20km, -40°C~+85°C
GPB-3403S-L2TD 1310nm, 155Mbps, SC, 20km, -40°C~+85°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
GPB-3403L-L2C 1310nm, 155Mbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C
GPB-3403L-L2CD 1310nm, 155Mbps, LC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
GPB-3403L-L2T 1310nm, 155Mbps, LC, 20km, -40°C~+85°C
GPB-3403L-L2TD 1310nm, 155Mbps, LC, 20km, -40°C~+85°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
References
1. Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) Transceiver Multi-Source Agreement (MSA),September 2000.
2. Telcordia GR-253and ITU-T G.957 Specifications.
Important Notice